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Power by IGIS

222 - 1500M LELAKI TERBUKA - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:36 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 228 SRI MURUGAN A/L SUNDRAMOORTY GEW 4:14.28  

2 250 MUHAMMAD FAHRIN AIMAN B YUSMIZAN TRG 4:14.84  

3 321 VASHANTH A/L PUTHISIRAMANI PONS 4:15.06  

4 269 DEVATHARSHAN A/L SELLATHURAI PONS 4:15.66  

5 295 SYED ALI ZAINAL ABIDIN BIN SYED TAHA MELAKA 4:16.06  

6 156 MUHAMMAD HAQEEM MUSTAQIM BIN HUSMADI MSN PARA 4:19.23  

7 155 MUHAMAD NURDIN BIN IBRAHIM MSN PARA 4:19.31  

8 302 MUHAMMAD IDLAN BIN YUSOFF UNISZA 4:21.99  

9 217 MUHAMMAD AMNAN HAIKAL BIN ROSLAN KEL 4:24.45  

10 229 KARTHIK A/L RATNAM GEW 4:27.69  

11 231 SHAIKH AHMAD FAHMI BIN SHAIKH AHAMAD FAUZI GEW 4:29.89  

12 286 MUHAMMAD ANIQ NAUFAL BIN MUZAKRIS PERLIS 4:35.27  

13 127 AQIL HAIRIL BIN AZIHAN DATO ISMAIL 4:36.55  

14 164 AHMAD MUQRI MUSTAQIM BIN RAZAK KDRI 4:38.79  

15 140 NOR ADAM HARIS BIN NORAZMAN TGF 4:39.73  

16 191 MUHAMMAD SUFI RAZIN BIN ABD RAZAK KOP 4:43.04  

17 195 MUHAMMAD IZHAM SHAHRIL BIN SUHAIMI KOP 4:52.62  

18 300 DANISH HAIKAL BIN ZLKHANINE UNISZA 4:56.30  

19 173 MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN AZIZOL MLD 5:01.47  

20 193 MUHAMMAD AIMAN HASIF BIN RAHMAT KOP 5:14.30  

- 144 MUHAMMAD AZWAR BIN MOHAMED SAHIDI KEL TMRC DNF  

- 239 MUHAMMAD AFIF ZUFAIRI BIN MUHAMAD ABDULLAH
SUHAI GEW DNS  
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1500M LELAKI TERBUKA
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 228 SRI MURUGAN A/L SUNDRAMOORTY GEW 4:14.28

2 1 321 VASHANTH A/L PUTHISIRAMANI PONS 4:15.06

3 1 302 MUHAMMAD IDLAN BIN YUSOFF UNISZA 4:21.99

4 1 300 DANISH HAIKAL BIN ZLKHANINE UNISZA 4:56.30

5 1 295 SYED ALI ZAINAL ABIDIN BIN SYED TAHA MELAKA 4:16.06

6 1 286 MUHAMMAD ANIQ NAUFAL BIN MUZAKRIS PERLIS 4:35.27

7 1 269 DEVATHARSHAN A/L SELLATHURAI PONS 4:15.66

8 1 250 MUHAMMAD FAHRIN AIMAN B YUSMIZAN TRG 4:14.84

9 1 231 SHAIKH AHMAD FAHMI BIN SHAIKH AHAMAD FAUZI GEW 4:29.89

10 1 229 KARTHIK A/L RATNAM GEW 4:27.69

11 1 127 AQIL HAIRIL BIN AZIHAN DATO ISMAIL 4:36.55

12 1 217 MUHAMMAD AMNAN HAIKAL BIN ROSLAN KEL 4:24.45

13 1 195 MUHAMMAD IZHAM SHAHRIL BIN SUHAIMI KOP 4:52.62

14 1 191 MUHAMMAD SUFI RAZIN BIN ABD RAZAK KOP 4:43.04

15 1 164 AHMAD MUQRI MUSTAQIM BIN RAZAK KDRI 4:38.79

16 1 156 MUHAMMAD HAQEEM MUSTAQIM BIN HUSMADI MSN PARA 4:19.23

17 1 155 MUHAMAD NURDIN BIN IBRAHIM MSN PARA 4:19.31

18 1 140 NOR ADAM HARIS BIN NORAZMAN TGF 4:39.73

19 1 193 MUHAMMAD AIMAN HASIF BIN RAHMAT KOP 5:14.30

20 1 173 MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN AZIZOL MLD 5:01.47

- 1 239 MUHAMMAD AFIF ZUFAIRI BIN MUHAMAD ABDULLAH SUHAI GEW DNS

- 1 144 MUHAMMAD AZWAR BIN MOHAMED SAHIDI KEL TMRC DNF
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